DETROIT MEMPHIS EXPERIENCE

William Bell

Floaters

Because The Night

1 Just Can’t Control Myself

Wicked Ruby

Bluebirds Over The Mountain

Nine More Miles (The Faster-Faster Song)

Forever

Forever

Just a Little Bit

Money (That's What 1 Want)

Mountain Of Love

There's Something On Your Mind

Cherry Berry Wine

1 Love You

Joey Baby

Toture

Village Of Love

Shake A Tailfeather

You Better Go

ONE HIT WONDERS

Trying To Love Two

Float On

Patti Smith Group

Nature’s Divine

Danny Zella and the Zell Rocks

Ersel Hickey
Georgie Young
Billy Walker

The Little Dippers
Rosco Gordon
Barrett Strong
Harold Dorman
Bobby Marchan
Charlie McCoy
The Volumes
Anita and The So-and-So's
Kris Jenson
Nathaniel Mayer
The Five Du-Tones

Derek Martin

1977

1977

1978

1977

1959

1958

1958

1960

1960

1960

1960

1960

1960

1961

1962

1962

1962

1962

1963

1965



Greetings

I'll Love You Forever
Respect

Wait A Minute

Wang Dang Doodle

96 Tears

1 (Who Have Nothing)

My Girl Hosephine

Piece Of My Heart

Some Kind Of Wonderful
You've Got To Pay The Price
She's About A Mover
Kick Out The Jams

You Got To Pay The Price
Get Down People

Olena

You Better Move On

Do You Love Me

Village Of Love

Jamie

(Just Like) Romeo & Juliet

Tobacco Road

The Monitors

The Holidays

The Rationals

Tim Tam/The Turn-Ons

Ko Ko Taylor

Big Maybelle
Terry Knight
Jerry Jaye

Erma Franklin
Soul Brothers Six
Al Kent

Otis Clay

MC5

Gloria Taylor
Fabulous Counts
Don Nix

Arthur Alexander
The Contours
Nathaniel Mayer
Eddie Holland
The Reflections

The Nashville Teens

1966

1966

1966

1966

1966

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1968

1969

1969

1970

1971

1962

1962

1962

1962

1964



Keep On Dancing The Gentrys 1965

Oh How Happy Shades Of Blue 1966
Cool Jerk The Capitols 1966
Journey to the Center of the Mind Amboy Dukes 1968
Morning Girl The Neon Philharmonic 1969
House of the Rising Sun Frijid Pink 1970
Indiana Wants Me R. Dean Taylor 1970
Smiling Faces Sometimes The Undisputed Truth 1971
Trapped By A Thing Called Love Denise LaSalle 1971
Mr. Big Stuff Jean Knight 1971
Hot Rod Lincoin Commander Cody And

His Lost Planet Airmen 1972

Smokin' in the Boys Room Brownsville Station 1973

Hang On In There Baby Johnny Bristol 1974



